Contents

Acknowledgments
Introduction: Reconfiguring German Colonialism
Volker Langbebn and Mobammad Salama

Part . Colonial (Dis)Continuities: Framing the Issue

1. Borrowed Light: Nietzsche and the Colonies
Timothy Brennan

2. German Colonialism: Some Reflections

on Reassessments, Specificities, and Constellations

Birthe Kundrus

Part ll. Lebensraum and Genocide

3. Against “Human Diversity as Such™

Lebensraum and Genocide in the Third Reich
Shelley Baranowski

4. Hannah Arendt, Imperialisms, and the Holocaust
A. Dirk Moses

vii

ix

29

49

51

72



5. Caesura, Continuity, and Myth: The Stakes of
Tethering the Holocaust to German Colonial Theory
Kitty Millet

Part lll.  Looking East: Poland, the Ottoman Empire,
and Politicized Jihadism

6. Germany’s Adventures in the Orient:

A History of Ambivalent Semicolonial Entanglements
Malte Fubrmann

7. Arguing the Case for a Colonial Poland

Kristin Kopp

8. Colonialism, and No End: The Other Continuity Theses
Russell A. Berman

Part IV.  Of Missionaries, Economics,
and Intranational Self-Perception

9. The Purpose of German Colonialism, or

the Long Shadow of Bismarck’s Colonial Policy

Hartmut Pogge von Strandmann

10. Christian Missionary Societies in the German Colonies,
1884/85—1914/15

Ulrich van der Heyden

11. German Colonialism and the British Neighbor in Africa Before
1914: Self-Definitions, Lines of Demarcation, and Cooperation
Ulrike Lindner

Part V. Postcolonial German Politics

12. “Kalashnikovs, Not Coca-Cola, Bring Self-Determination

to Angola”: The Two Germanys, Lusophone Africa, and

the Rhetoric of Colonial Difference

Luis Madureira

13. Germany, Palestine, Israel, and the (Post)Colonial Imagination
Martin Braach-Maksvytis

Contributors
Index

93

121

123

191

193

215

254

273

275

294

315
321



