Contents

Acknowledgments	vi
Introduction: Reconfiguring German Colonialism Volker Langbehn and Mohammad Salama	ix
Part I. Colonial (Dis)Continuities: Framing the Issue]
 Borrowed Light: Nietzsche and the Colonies <i>Timothy Brennan</i> 	3
2. German Colonialism: Some Reflections on Reassessments, Specificities, and Constellations Birthe Kundrus	29
Part II. Lebensraum and Genocide	49
3. Against "Human Diversity as Such": <i>Lebensraum</i> and Genocide in the Third Reich <i>Shelley Baranowski</i>	5
4. Hannah Arendt, Imperialisms, and the Holocaust <i>A. Dirk Moses</i>	72

121	Part III. Looking East: Poland, the Ottoman Empire, and Politicized Jihadism
123	6. Germany's Adventures in the Orient: A History of Ambivalent Semicolonial Entanglements Malte Fuhrmann
146	7. Arguing the Case for a Colonial Poland Kristin Kopp
164	8. Colonialism, and No End: The Other Continuity Theses *Russell A. Berman*
191	Part IV. Of Missionaries, Economics, and Intranational Self-Perception
193	9. The Purpose of German Colonialism, or the Long Shadow of Bismarck's Colonial Policy <i>Hartmut Pogge von Strandmann</i>
215	10. Christian Missionary Societies in the German Colonies, 1884/85–1914/15 Ulrich van der Heyden
254	11. German Colonialism and the British Neighbor in Africa Before 1914: Self-Definitions, Lines of Demarcation, and Cooperation Ulrike Lindner
273	Part V. Postcolonial German Politics
275	12. "Kalashnikovs, Not Coca-Cola, Bring Self-Determination to Angola": The Two Germanys, Lusophone Africa, and the Rhetoric of Colonial Difference Luís Madureira
294	13. Germany, Palestine, Israel, and the (Post)Colonial Imagination Martin Braach-Maksvytis
315	Contributors
321	Index

5. Caesura, Continuity, and Myth: The Stakes of

Tethering the Holocaust to German Colonial Theory

93

Kitty Millet